FLYER // POWER CABLE WITH 4-WAY OPEN WIRE // ORDER CODE: PR2PL15B
TECHNICAL DATA
Input connector
Output connector
4-way open wire
4-pin, 3 mm pitch
Cable 4 x 0.5 mm² (20 AWG)
1500 mm
RoHS
Maximum Voltage 300 V
Total Length
POWER CABLE
WITH 4-WAY
OPEN WIRE
 1500 mm
 90 mm
 10 mm
Pin1 / - BLACK wire
Pin2 / + RED wire
Pin3 / - BLACK wire
Pin4 / + RED wire26.4 mm
4-pin, 3 mm
pitch connector
WIRING DIAGRAM
BLACKP1
1 OPEN
11.5 mm
12
.5
 m
m
3 Black
1 Black
4 Red
2 Red
RED
2 OPEN
BLACK
3 OPEN
RED
4 OPEN
Copyright © 2024, TELTONIKA NETWORKS. Specifications and information given in this document are subject to change by TELTONIKA NETWORKS without prior notice.
Max UL-listed Voltage 300 V
Max DC Current Per Contact 4.5 A
Temperature Range -20 °C to 80 °C
Cable Material Isolation Voltage kV 1.5 kV